
One Unit
(MSRP)

One Unit Total %
Savings

Contract Price $66,995.00 $64,616.88 3.550 %

Total Savings

$2,378.12

2 Additional
Key(s) $600.00

Tax (0.0000 %) $0.00

Tire fee $0.00

Total $65,216.88

 Quote ID: 38349    

Order Cut Off Date: TBA
1/28/2025

William Bell
DuPage County DOT 
Fleet Maintenance

180 N County Farm Rd

Wheaton, Illinois, 60187

Dear William Bell,
National Auto Fleet Group is pleased to quote the following vehicle(s) for your consideration.
One (1) New/Unused (2025 Ford Expedition (U1J) Active 4x4) and delivered to your specified location, each for.

- per the attached specifications.

This vehicle(s) is available under the Sourcewell Contract 091521-NAF. Please reference this Contract number on 
all purchase orders to National Auto Fleet Group. Payment terms are Net 30 days after receipt of vehicle.

Thank you in advance for your consideration. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

Jesse Cooper
Account Manager
Email: Fleet@NationalAutoFleetGroup.com
Office: (855) 289-6572
Fax: (831) 480-8497

1/21/25, 12:52 PM Sell, service, and deliver letter

https://nationalautofleetgroup.com/OrderRequest/SSDPrint/38384?ws=True&se=True&ssdType=OrderRequest&tsbt=True&knm=True 2/9

HWRXE
Highlight



 Purchase Order Instructions & Resources

In order to finalize your purchase please submit this purchase packet to your
governing body for a purchase order approval and submit your purchase order in the
following way: 

 Email: Fleet@NationalAutoFleetGroup.com 

 Fax:   (831) 480-8497 

Mail:  National Auto Fleet Group 

 490 Auto Center Drive 

 Watsonville, CA 95076 

We will send a courtesy confirmation for your order and a W-9 if needed.

Additional Resources

Learn how to track your vehicle:  www.NAFGETA.com

Use the upfitter of your choice:   www.NAFGpartner.com

Vehicle Status:  ETA@NationalAutoFleetGroup.com

General Inquiries:   Fleet@NationalAutoFleetGroup.com

For general questions or assistance please contact our main office at:

1-855-289-6572

1/21/25, 12:52 PM Sell, service, and deliver letter

https://nationalautofleetgroup.com/OrderRequest/SSDPrint/38384?ws=True&se=True&ssdType=OrderRequest&tsbt=True&knm=True 3/9





1/21/25. 12:52 PM Sell, service, and deliver letter 

2025 Fleet/Non-Retail Ford Expedition Active 4x4 

WINDOW STICKER 

2025 Ford Expedition Active 4x4 

CODE MODEL MSRP 

U1J 2025 Ford Expedition Active 4x4 $64,700.00 

OPTIONS 

998 Engine: 3.5L EcoBoost V6, (STD} $0.00 

44U Transmission: 10-Speed Automatic w/SelectShift, (STD) $0.00 

64X Wheels: 18" Dark Alloy Painted Aluminum, (STD) $0.00 

yz Oxford White $0.00 

CE Dark Gray, Cloth Front Captain's Chairs, -inc: 8-passenger seating, 10-way power driver seat $0.00 
(power function for tilt, lumbar and recline), 8-way power passenger seat (power function for 
lumbar and recline) 

41K Skid Plates, -inc: underbody deflector $100.00 

153 Front License Plate Bracket, -inc: Standard in states requiring two license plates and optional to all $0.00 
others 

478 Floor Liners, Front & Second Rows (Tray Style), -inc: standard color-keyed carpet floor mats - front $200.00 
and second rows 

200A Equipment Group 200A Standard Package, -inc: Heavy-Duty Trailer Tow w/Auto Hitch, Two-Speed $0.00 
Automatic 4WD w/Neutral Towing, Integrated Trailer Brake Control, 26mm Engine Radiator 

Please note selected options override standard equipment 

SUBTOTAL $65,000.00 

Advert/ Adjustments $0.00 

Manufacturer Destination Charge $1,995.00 

TOTAL PRICE $66,995.00 

Est City: N/A MPG 
Est Highway: N/A MPG 
Est Highway Cruising Range: N/A mi 

Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating 
conditions. 

Notes 

https://www.nationalautofleetgroup.com/OrderRequest/SSDPrint/38349?ws=true&se=true&tsbt=true&ssdType=OrderRequest&knm=true 4/9 












